
COMM AT A PT 61.5 FT S OF C/L OF
OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN W 235 FT 
FT, W 109 FT, N 254.8 FT, E 106 

ROGERS GLENDA KAY
380 IOTLA ST
FRANKLIN, NC 28734

34-3S-17-06885-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.00 1.00/

02/10/2017 BC 0.60 5,000 0 0 5,000

STANDARD
2

172,165
2,000
5,000

179,165
10,431

168,734
HX HB 50,722

118,012
179,165

0

179,165

1467/1888 5/18/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH GLENDA KAY NKA 

BASS ALONA MAKINZE

1466/2231 4/29/2022 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH KEITH D

SMITH GLENDA KAY
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SALE:1:1: .60 AC WITH IMP

2023HX Base Yr

2302 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,654 89.1072 99.80 264,869 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2312

BAS 1,156 100 1,156 74,990

FEP 180 80 144 9,341

FOP 48 30 14 908

FOP 180 30 54 3,503

FOP 320 30 96 6,228

FUS 1,156 100 1,156 74,990

UOP 168 20 34 2,205

3,208 2,654 172,165

BAS= W2 FOP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W 32 S5 UOP= W12 S14 E12 N14$
S29E1 FOP= S10 E10 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E22 N10 W32$ E33 N34$
PTR= N50 FUS= W2 FEP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W32 S34E34 N34$ S50$.

BAS

325

29

33

34

FOP 10

18

10

18

UOP

12

14

12

14

FOP10

10
22

10

32

FOP6

8

6
8

FUS

32

34

34

34

FEP 10

18

10

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


